October 24 – 25, 2019 Grand Inna Malioboro, Yogyakarta, Indonesia

ICERI2019

Call for papers

Improving the Quality of Research and Innovation in Education, Science, Technology, and Arts in the era of Industrial Revolution 4.0

Speakers



Dr. Ir. Jumain Appe, M.Si.General Director of Innovation Strengthening
Ministry of Research, Technology and Higher Education
of Republic of Indonesia



Prof. Wiel VeugelersUniversity of Humanistic Studies,
Utrecht, The Netherlands



Prof. Dr. Tuncay Ozsevgec Science Education Department, Trabzon University, Turkey



Assoc. Prof. Dr. Minako Sakai The University of New South Wales, Australia



Prof. Jemal H. Abawajy

Deakin University,
School of Information Technology,
Geelong, VIC, Australia



Prof. Dr. Suminto A. Sayuti Universitas Negeri Yogyakarta

Sub Themes

- 1. Developing Creativity and Innovation in the Era of Industrial Revolution 4.0
- 2. Utilizing Big Data & Open Source
- 3. Social Media for Education
- 4. Distance Learning
- 5. Science dan Technology in the Era of Industrial Revolution 4.0
- 6. Existence of Culture and Arts in the Era of Industrial Revolution 4.0
- 7. Technology and Education in the Era of Industrial Revolution 4.0
- 8. Health and Sport in the Era of Industrial Revolution 4.0
- 9. Character Education in the Era of Industrial Revolution 4.0

Important Dates

- 15 August 2019
 Paper Submission Deadline
- 31 August 2019
 Paper Acceptance Notification
- 12 September 2019
 Revised Paper Submission Deadline
- 14 September 2019
- Registration Deadline
- Payment Deadline
- Conference Date

Registration Fee

Conferences Scopus Indexed Proceeding	
International Presenters	300 USD
Local Presenters	3.000.000 IDR
International Listener	100 USD
Local Listener	1.000.000 IDR
Additional Paper (per paper)	100 USD
Additional Page (per page)	50 USD

Notes:

- The conference fee covers attendance at the plenary and parallel sessions, lunch, coffee break, and conference kits
- Registration closes as soon as 300 participants are registered. Certificates will be given upon the completion of participation.
- The conference fee for the group presentation:
- The main presenter pays 100%
- The member(s) who attend (s) the conference as a presenter pay(s) 75% and will get a certificate as a presenter.
- The member(s) who attend (s) the conference as a participant pay(s) the fee for participants (see above) and will get a certificate as a participant.

Mode of Payment: International/local participants should use electronic transfer to:

Account Name	Sdr APRI NURYANTO
Bank	BNI
Account Number	0827838657
Branch	CABANG UNY
SWIFT Code	BNINIDJA

Check/bank draft is payable to Lembaga Penelitian dan Pengabdian Masyarakat Universitas Negeri Yogyakarta. As soon as payment is made, please mail the copy of the receipt to iceri@uny.ac.id

Secretariate:

INSTITUTE OF RESEARCH AND COMMUNITY SERVICES UNIVERSITAS NEGERI YOGYAKARTA

Colombo Street No.1, Karangmalang Yogyakarta 55281 Phone/Fax: (+62 274) 550840, 550839 Email: iceri@uny.ac.id Website: http://iceri.uny.ac.id

Nime & Venue

Date : October 24 – 25, 2019
Time : 08.00 am - 05.00 pm
Venue : Grand Inna Malioboro,
Yogyakarta, Indonesia

Contact persons:

Nunik Sugesti (+628122785845) Rini Astuti (+6287839708478)

For further information, please visit

www.iceri.uny.ac.id